7/31/2022

20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
BOTTOM S

5

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O oo ~NOO O wN-PRE

=
o

Totals:
TOPS

5

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$15.00

$15.00
$50.00
$198.00
$47.00
$10.00
$150.00
$132.00
$10.00
$35.50
$88.00
$20.00

$740.50
$15.00

$15.00

$790.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$57.50
$16.00
$0.00
$16.00
$32.00
$2.00
$1.00
$17.00
$0.00

$141.50
$10.00

$10.00

$151.50

TR

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$15.00

$15.00
$50.00
$140.50
$31.00
$10.00
$134.00
$100.00
$8.00
$34.50
$71.00
$20.00

$599.00
$5.00

$5.00

$639.00

ntOfSales
2.53

2.53
1.90

190
6.33
25.05
5.95
1.27
18.98
16.70
1.27
4.49
11.13
2.53

93.67
1.90

1.90

100.00

tedReturn

-0.48

-0.02

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70

-0.02

ightedAve
-0.01

0.00

0.05
0.17
0.04
0.01
0.13
0.12
0.01
0.03
0.08
0.02

0.00

0.64



