	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.53	-0.48	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.53		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	1.90	-0.02	0.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	1.90		
	Regular	1	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	6.33	0.75	0.05
	Regular	2	\$198.00	\$57.50	\$140.50	25.05	0.69	0.17
	Regular	3	\$47.00	\$16.00	\$31.00	5.95	0.69	0.04
	Regular	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.27	0.69	0.01
	Regular	5	\$150.00	\$16.00	\$134.00	18.98	0.70	0.13
	Regular	6	\$132.00	\$32.00	\$100.00	16.70	0.70	0.12
	Regular	7	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	1.27	0.69	0.01
	Regular	8	\$35.50	\$1.00	\$34.50	4.49	0.70	0.03
	Regular	9	\$88.00	\$17.00	\$71.00	11.13	0.70	0.08
	Regular	10	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.53	0.70	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$740.50	\$141.50	\$599.00	93.67		
	TOP S	40	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	1.90	-0.02	0.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$15.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	1.90		
Grand Totals			\$790.50	\$151.50	\$639.00	100.00		0.64